
GLOSSARY OF TERMS 
• ARB – Architectural Review Board 
• CAM – Community Association Manager 
• CDD – Community Development District (htps://www.heritagegreenscdd.com) 
• DRG – Design Review Guidelines (htps://heritagegreensmaster.com/docs/HGCA%20DRG%20Official%20and%20Recorded%209-10- 19.pdf) 
• HGCA – Heritage Greens Community Association (htps://heritagegreensmaster.com/index.htm) 
• NA – Neighborhood Association 

 
APPENDIX A: Presidents, AR Approvers, and Property Managers by Association 

Single Family Homes: John Shelton (johnshelton4948@gmail.com), President 
** Linda Dye (dyels624@gmail.com), AR approver 
** David Sutton (mailto:david.sutton@gceiwm.com), AR approver 
Resort Management -- Jill Galloway (jgalloway@resortgroupinc.com) CAM  

Crestview Villas:     Suzanne Rivara (srivara22@yahoo.com), President -- BOTH must approve. 
Debbi Joos (debbijoos@gmail.com), AR approver -- BOTH must approve. Sandcastle -- Elaine Rodas-Dubon 
(ElaineR@sandcastlecm.com), CAM 

Crestview Condos: Dave Tirado (djt3229@comcast.net), President and AR approver 
Resort Management -- Joe Straface (mailto:Jstraface@resortgroupinc.com), CAM  

Colonial Links Villas: - 
David Wesley (dgwes4@gmail.com), AR approver 
Resort Management -- Melanie McBride (mmcbride@resortgroupinc.com)  CAM  

Colonial Links Condos: Beatrix Stillwell (beatrix_b2@yahoo.com), President and AR approver 
Resort Management -- Melanie McBride (mmcbride@resortgroupinc.com) CAM  

Club Homes I: Michael Johnson (mdsamash@gmail.com), President 
Dale Meszaros (dmesz15@hotmail.com), AR approver 
Elaine Rodas-Dubon (ElaineR@sandcastlecm.com), CAM                     

Club Homes II: Christina Geiser (chriselise19@yahoo.com), President and approver    
Elaine Rodas-Dubon (ElaineR@sandcastlecm.com), CAM                    

Club Homes III: Toni Malone (temtationmom@aol.com), President and AR approver 
Elaine Rodas-Dubon (ElaineR@sandcastlecm.com), CAM                      

Club Homes IV: John Bowen (jrbowench4@gmail.com), President and AR approver 
Elaine Rodas-Dubon (ElaineR@sandcastlecm.com), CAM               

Master Association: Chris Swanger (cswanger@hotmail.com), President 
  Sally Davison (sallydavison13@gmail.com),  AR Chair Women 

[Master Association ARB Board must approve] 
Resort Management - Garret Alvarez (galvarez@resortgroupinc.com), CAM 

** denotes primary contact for ARB questions and applications 
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